
Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 SOMAROUTHU SRAVYA MCA ACCENTURE  450000

2020-21 A.HYMAVATHI MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 CH LAVANYA MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 D SRIKANTH MCA TCS 240000

2020-21 G.SREEJA SAROJINI MCA KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 GOUTHAMI GAJULA MCA SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 K HARINI MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 KODURI SREEJA MCA KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 ROSIREDDY LAKKIREDDY MCA SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 P.SRIVALLI MCA TCS 240000

2020-21 S.SIREESHA MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SONIA GONA MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 AALA BHAVYA MCA HCL 225000

2020-21 DUDUKU SRIKANTH MCA TCS 336000

2020-21 DAMISETTI SWAPNA MCA TCS 336000

2020-21 CHERUKURI SRIKANTH MCA TCS 336000

2020-21 GUMMADIDALA VAMSI KRISHNA MCA INFOSYS 335000

2020-21 MARUBOINA NAGARAJU MCA HCL 225000

2020-21 Sivaparvathi kolla MCA ZETA INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 350000

2020-21 Pinnika. Sravani MCA TCS 336000

2020-21 Garikapati. Hymavathi MCA BELLFAST 200000

2020-21 Patchava. Sai Lakshmi MCA HCL 275000

2020-21 Singari Harika MCA TCS 350000

2020-21 K. VASAVI MCA CAPGEMINI 300000

2020-21 A. GEETHA MCA INFOSYS 336000

2020-21 P. SRAVANI MCA TCS 336000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 S. ROJA POTHURI MCA TCS 336000

2020-21 G. LALITHA MCA TCS 336000

2020-21 K. ANUSHA MCA TCS 336000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 H.GOPI CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 B.HARI KISHAN CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 K.PRATAP CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 K.LEELASHESHADRI CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 K.CHAITANYA KUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 M.VIJAYKUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 M.ANAND KUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 P.JAKIR BASHA CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 SK.IJAZ AHAMAD CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 T.NAGA RAGU CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 T.RATNA SAGAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 M.VINAY KUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 M.VENKATA MANI BABU CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 U RISHITHA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 KHAMAR MADIHA.SK CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P AHAMADKHAN CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P.KEERTHI CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 K.ANUSHA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 A.MANASA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 A.SAI MANOHAR CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 S.JEEVAN CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 B.SIVA SAI KUMAR CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 CHANIKYA.JAGARLAMUDI CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 GOPALUNI MANIKANTA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 I.V.V.R. TEJESWAR CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SK.ABDUL RASHEED CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 MIRZASHAIK CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 PRAVEENPERIKALA CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 VENKATESWARLUPERECHARLA CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 CHIRANJEEVI VENKATA SAI VENIGALLA CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 DRUTHI KATRAGADDA CIVIL KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 VALLE.RADHIKA CIVIL KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 GADDAM RAVI KIRAN CIVIL APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 SHAIK ABDULLAH CIVIL APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 SHAIK BASHA CIVIL APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 SHAIK ABDUL HAFEEZ CIVIL ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 MUTCHU VENKATESWARLU CIVIL ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 SHAIK ASIF CIVIL APEX IT SOL 180000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 ADAVI VENKATA NAGA RAJU IT WIPRO 360000

2020-21 AVULA SRINIVASA RAO IT PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 A MANOJ IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 BANDLARUSHITHA SRI IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SWATHI BODDULURI IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 CHILUKURI NAGA SWETHA IT TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 NAVYA DAGGUBATI IT TCS CODEVITA 336000

2020-21 EDARA SAI MANASWINI IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 GREESHMAGOGINENI IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 G.GOWRI VANDANA IT INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 GORIJALA CHANDRASEKHAR IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 G.ALEKHYA IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 GUDIPUDIARUN IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 HAZARU NAGA VENKATA GOPI IT PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21
K.NAGA PAVAN IT

INVENTIZENTERPRIZES PVT 

LTD. 300000

2020-21 KAMBALA MOUNIKA IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 KURRA RAKESH YADAV IT REVATURE 500000

2020-21 LAKSHMI PRASANNA THOTA IT WIPRO 350000

2020-21 MADDALI SAI KRISHNA IT INFYTQ 360000

2020-21
MALLA PAVAN KALYAN IT

PURPLE TALK INDIA PVT. 

LTD 350000

2020-21 M.TULASI IT ADP 505000

2020-21 N.NEHA IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 NITHISHA CHOWDARY NUNNA IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 PADAVALAKRUTI IT PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 P.GOUTHAM IT TECHM 350000

2020-21 PONNURU LAKSHMI SWETHA IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 MEENA IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P JAHNAVI IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21
RAJIV RATAN NEREDIMELLI IT

PURPLE TALK INDIA 

PVT.LTD 350000

2020-21 RAVIPATI LAVANYA IT WIPRO 360000

2020-21 R. SINDHU IT HCL 350000

2020-21 SAI BHARATHI.V IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SHAIK AMEENA IT ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SHAIK HAFIZULLA IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 SIDDULA LAVANYA IT TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 TEJA SADINENI IT TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 SIVA LAKSHMI IT INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 V VISHNU MEHAR IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 300000

2020-21 V.SAI SRI IT WIPRO 350000

2020-21 Y. ANKIRAJU IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 VEMULASHYAMTHIMOTHI IT WIPRO 350000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21
AARE SUMANTH CSE

NTT DATA SERVICES PVT 

LTD 350000

2020-21 AKARAPU VENU GOPAL CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 ANAMALAMURI MOUNIKA CSE INFYTQ 360000

2020-21 ANNA VENKATA NAGA SUDHA RANI CSE TCS 336000

2020-21 ANNAMALAI BLESSY REJOICE CSE VIT INFOTECH 400000

2020-21
ARADHYULA ARUNA SAI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 VEENA ATHOTA CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 JAIDEEPATTULURI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 RAMA SESHU AVULA CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 BADAM SOWMYA CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 BADIGINCHALA JYOTHI SWAROOP CSE INFYTQ 500000

2020-21 BANDARU PRAVALLIKA CSE TCS NINJA 360000

2020-21 BELLA SURESH CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 BELLAPUKONDA VEERENDRA GOUD CSE INFYTQ 360000

2020-21 BHARGAVI SWETHA VAHINI CSE HCL 350000

2020-21 BODDU HEMANTH KUMAR CSE INFYTQ 500000

2020-21 BODDUPALLYLAXMIKANTH CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 BOYINA SIVA PAVANI CSE INFYTQ 360000

2020-21
B.SAIPRIYANKA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21
CHALLA LALITHA RANI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 CH MANI SHANKAR CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 CHINDA KEERTHI CSE INFOSYS 360000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 CH VVSN GOVIND CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 DASARI AMRUTHA CHOWDARY CSE TCS DIGITAL 700000

2020-21 DASARI MOUNIKA CSE TCS 336000

2020-21 DEEPAK REDDY KOLAGATLA CSE WILEY NEXT 700000

2020-21 DEVARAKONDA SRAVANI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 D.IMMANUYELU CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 DEVINENI TULASI VISHNU VARDHAN CSE INFYTQ 360000

2020-21 DORANALA TARUN KUMAR REDDY CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 VENKATA SAI MANOHAR G CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 GARTHCHATRI KALPANA CSE INFYTQ 360000

2020-21 GAVINI NAVYA SREE CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 GOGINENI JAISHNAVI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 GUDIBANDI SAI PRAVALLIKA CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 GUDURU HEMANTH SAI KRISHNA CSE REVATURE 500000

2020-21 GUMMADI VIDYA RAJA RAJESWARI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 GURRAM VANAJA CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 GURRAPUSULA GOPI CSE HCL 350000

2020-21 G. SUPRIYA CSE TECHM 350000

2020-21 INAGANTI NIKHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 INDURTHI NIKILESH CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 J.SANTHI VARDHAN CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 J.CHANDU SREE CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 JUTURI VENKATA SAI KUMAR CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 SANDEEPK CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 KANNEGANTI TEJASWI CSE TCS DIGITAL 700000

2020-21 KATAKAM SAI KUMAR CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 K.SAI MANSHIVINI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 K JAYAKALYANI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SUNITHAKOMMAVARAPU CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 KONDEPU NICHITH CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 KONDISETTY HIMACHANDRIKA CSE WIPRO 360000

2020-21
SARVANIKONGARA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 KORITALA SAI SANDEEP CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 400000

2020-21 K DATTU CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 KOTAPOTHULA GOPI RAO CSE INFOSYS 360000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 KUCHIPUDI CHANDRALEKHA CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P.JYOTHI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 M V SIVA NAGA SAI PREETHI CSE WIPRO 360000

2020-21
MALLAMPALLI SIVA NAGA MALLESWARARAO CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 MANDALAPU VEERA MANIKANTA CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 MODUKURU LAKSHMI BHARGAVI CSE TCS 336000

2020-21
MOHAMMAD MUBEENA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 MD. ZUNAID CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 MOPIDEVI SAISAMYUKTHA CSE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 VINEETH MOTURI CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 400000

2020-21
KUMAR SABHARINATHNANDIPATI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 GEETHA MADHURINARRA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 AKHILA NEMALIKANTI CSE HCL 350000

2020-21 NOMULA SATYA SOWMYA CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 NUTHILAKSHMI THANUJA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 P.NAGA VASANTHA DINESH CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 PALLE MALLIKARJUNAREDDY CSE HACK WITH INFY 500000

2020-21 PANITHI . ANURADHA CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 PARUCHURI AJAY BABU CSE INFYTQ 360000

2020-21 P SANDEEP CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21
PASAM OMKAR BABU CSE GLOBAL EDGE SOFTWARE 350000

2020-21 P.ROHITH CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 ISHRATHPATTAN CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 PERAM NAVEEN CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 400000

2020-21  SINDHU  P CSE REVATURE 500000

2020-21 P.SURYA SINDHU CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 S.SRIHARI CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 SAGI SAMRAJYAM CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 S.BALARAM CSE HCL 350000

2020-21 SHAIK AYESHA CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 400000

2020-21 SK.JAKEER SANA CSE REVATURE 500000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 SK LAL JAN BASHA CSE HCL 350000

2020-21 RESHMA SHAIK CSE WIPRO 350000

2020-21
SHAKEERA SHAIK CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21
SHAIK TAJ NIHA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 SUDUNAGUNTA BHAVYA LEKHA CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 SUNKARI SOWJANYA CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SURE TEJASWINI CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 TADEPALLI NAGA VENKATA MEGHANA DEVI CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21
KALYANI THATHA CSE

SOFT SUAVE 

TECHNOLOGIES 300000

2020-21 THOKA MADHURI CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 THOKALA PAVAN KUMAR CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 TINNALURI SRI SAI TEJASWI CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 TULASI BODDULURI CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 TUMMALA JAYANTHI CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 ULLANGULA GOWTHAMSANKARSAI CSE TCS CODEVITA 336000

2020-21 VEERAVALLI SAI LOKESH CSE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 BHARAT KUMAR VELAGA CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 500000

2020-21 VEMAVARAPU BHAGYA SRI CSE HCL 350000

2020-21 VINNAKOTA MOURYA KRISHNA CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 500000

2020-21 PHANINDRAVINNAMALA CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 250000

2020-21 VISWANATH SAI VENKATESH CSE TCS DIGITAL 700000

2020-21 YARAGALLA VENKATA SATYA SAI CSE CODILAR 250000

2020-21 SAI GAYATHRIYARAGUNTA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 YECHURI LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA CSE HACK WITH INFY 500000

2020-21 YEJERLA SHEELA ANGEL CSE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21
NAGARJUNAREDDY CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 SURAPARAJU DURGA ANUSHA CSE TCS DIGITAL 700000

2020-21
SATISH KUMARNUTHAKKI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 BHAVANA CHIGURUPATI CSE FIS GLOBAL 500000



Row Labels Count of Name of the  employer with contact details / Name of institution joined

CIVIL 38

CSE 132

ECE 154

EEE 88

IT 47

MCA 29

MECH 123

Grand Total 611

2020-21 Placements



Year 
Name of student placed   / enrolling into higher education 

and contact details

Program 

graduate

d from  

Name of the  employer with contact details / Name of institution joined

2020-21 AARE SUMANTH CSE NTT DATA SERVICES PVT LTD 

2020-21 AKARAPU VENU GOPAL CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 ANAMALAMURI MOUNIKA CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 ANNA VENKATA NAGA SUDHA RANI CSE TCS 

2020-21 ANNAMALAI BLESSY REJOICE CSE VIT INFOTECH 

2020-21 ARADHYULA ARUNA SAI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 VEENA ATHOTA CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 JAIDEEPATTULURI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 RAMA SESHU AVULA CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 BADAM SOWMYA CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 BADIGINCHALA JYOTHI SWAROOP CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 BANDARU PRAVALLIKA CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 BELLA SURESH CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 BELLAPUKONDA VEERENDRA GOUD CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 BHARGAVI SWETHA VAHINI CSE HCL 

2020-21 BODDU HEMANTH KUMAR CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 BODDUPALLYLAXMIKANTH CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 BOYINA SIVA PAVANI CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 B.SAIPRIYANKA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 CHALLA LALITHA RANI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 CH MANI SHANKAR CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 CHINDA KEERTHI CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 CH VVSN GOVIND CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 DASARI AMRUTHA CHOWDARY CSE TCS DIGITAL 

2020-21 DASARI MOUNIKA CSE TCS 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years



2020-21 DEEPAK REDDY KOLAGATLA CSE WILEY NEXT 

2020-21 DEVARAKONDA SRAVANI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 D.IMMANUYELU CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 DEVINENI TULASI VISHNU VARDHAN CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 DORANALA TARUN KUMAR REDDY CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 VENKATA SAI MANOHAR G CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 GARTHCHATRI KALPANA CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 GAVINI NAVYA SREE CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 GOGINENI JAISHNAVI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 GUDIBANDI SAI PRAVALLIKA CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 GUDURU HEMANTH SAI KRISHNA CSE REVATURE 

2020-21 GUMMADI VIDYA RAJA RAJESWARI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 GURRAM VANAJA CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 GURRAPUSULA GOPI CSE HCL 

2020-21 G. SUPRIYA CSE TECHM 

2020-21 INAGANTI NIKHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 INDURTHI NIKILESH CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 J.SANTHI VARDHAN CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 J.CHANDU SREE CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 JUTURI VENKATA SAI KUMAR CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 SANDEEPK CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 KANNEGANTI TEJASWI CSE TCS DIGITAL 

2020-21 KATAKAM SAI KUMAR CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 K.SAI MANSHIVINI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 K JAYAKALYANI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 SUNITHAKOMMAVARAPU CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 KONDEPU NICHITH CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 KONDISETTY HIMACHANDRIKA CSE WIPRO 

2020-21 SARVANIKONGARA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 KORITALA SAI SANDEEP CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 

2020-21 K DATTU CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 KOTAPOTHULA GOPI RAO CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 KUCHIPUDI CHANDRALEKHA CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 



2020-21 P.JYOTHI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 M V SIVA NAGA SAI PREETHI CSE WIPRO 

2020-21
MALLAMPALLI SIVA NAGA MALLESWARARAO CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 MANDALAPU VEERA MANIKANTA CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 MODUKURU LAKSHMI BHARGAVI CSE TCS 

2020-21 MOHAMMAD MUBEENA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 MD. ZUNAID CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MOPIDEVI SAISAMYUKTHA CSE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 VINEETH MOTURI CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 

2020-21 KUMAR SABHARINATHNANDIPATI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 GEETHA MADHURINARRA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 AKHILA NEMALIKANTI CSE HCL 

2020-21 NOMULA SATYA SOWMYA CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 NUTHILAKSHMI THANUJA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 P.NAGA VASANTHA DINESH CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 PALLE MALLIKARJUNAREDDY CSE HACK WITH INFY 

2020-21 PANITHI . ANURADHA CSE INFOSYS

2020-21 PARUCHURI AJAY BABU CSE INFYTQ 

2020-21 P SANDEEP CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 PASAM OMKAR BABU CSE GLOBAL EDGE SOFTWARE 

2020-21 P.ROHITH CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 ISHRATHPATTAN CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 PERAM NAVEEN CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 

2020-21 P.SURYA SINDHU CSE REVATURE 

2020-21 P.SURYA SINDHU CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 S.SRIHARI CSE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 SAGI SAMRAJYAM CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 S.BALARAM CSE HCL 

2020-21 SHAIK AYESHA CSE VAISHNAVI INFOTECH 

2020-21 SK.JAKEER SANA CSE REVATURE 

2020-21 SK LAL JAN BASHA CSE HCL 



2020-21 RESHMA SHAIK CSE WIPRO 

2020-21 SHAKEERA SHAIK CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 SHAIK TAJ NIHA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 SUDUNAGUNTA BHAVYA LEKHA CSE INFOSYS

2020-21 SUNKARI SOWJANYA CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 SURE TEJASWINI CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21
TADEPALLI NAGA VENKATA MEGHANA DEVI CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 KALYANI THATHA CSE SOFT SUAVE TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 THOKA MADHURI CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 THOKALA PAVAN KUMAR CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 TINNALURI SRI SAI TEJASWI CSE INFOSYS

2020-21 TULASI BODDULURI CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 TUMMALA JAYANTHI CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 ULLANGULA GOWTHAMSANKARSAI CSE TCS CODEVITA 

2020-21 VEERAVALLI SAI LOKESH CSE INFOSYS 

2020-21 BHARAT KUMAR VELAGA CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 VEMAVARAPU BHAGYA SRI CSE HCL

2020-21 VINNAKOTA MOURYA KRISHNA CSE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 PHANINDRAVINNAMALA CSE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 VISWANATH SAI VENKATESH CSE TCS DIGITAL 

2020-21 YARAGALLA VENKATA SATYA SAI CSE CODILAR 

2020-21 SAI GAYATHRIYARAGUNTA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 YECHURI LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA CSE HACK WITH INFY 

2020-21 YEJERLA SHEELA ANGEL CSE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 NAGARJUNAREDDY CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 SURAPARAJU DURGA ANUSHA CSE TCS DIGITAL 

2020-21 SATISH KUMARNUTHAKKI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 

2020-21 BHAVANA CHIGURUPATI CSE FIS GLOBAL 

2020-21 ADAVI VENKATA NAGA RAJU IT WIPRO 

2020-21 AVULA SRINIVASA RAO IT PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 A MANOJ IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 BANDLARUSHITHA SRI IT ACCENTURE 



2020-21 SWATHI BODDULURI IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 CHILUKURI NAGA SWETHA IT TCS NINJA 

2020-21 NAVYA DAGGUBATI IT TCS CODEVITA 

2020-21 EDARA SAI MANASWINI IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 GREESHMAGOGINENI IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 G.GOWRI VANDANA IT INFOSYS 

2020-21 GORIJALA CHANDRASEKHAR IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 G.ALEKHYA IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 GUDIPUDIARUN IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 HAZARU NAGA VENKATA GOPI IT PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 K.NAGA PAVAN IT INVENTIZENTERPRIZES PVT LTD.

2020-21 KAMBALA MOUNIKA IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 KURRA RAKESH YADAV IT REVATURE 

2020-21 LAKSHMI PRASANNA THOTA IT WIPRO 

2020-21 MADDALI SAI KRISHNA IT INFYTQ 

2020-21 MALLA PAVAN KALYAN IT PURPLE TALK INDIA PVT. LTD 

2020-21 M.TULASI IT ADP 

2020-21 N.NEHA IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 NITHISHA CHOWDARY NUNNA IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 PADAVALAKRUTI IT PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 P.GOUTHAM IT TECHM 

2020-21 PONNURU LAKSHMI SWETHA IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 MEENA IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 P JAHNAVI IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 RAJIV RATAN NEREDIMELLI IT PURPLE TALK INDIA PVT.LTD 

2020-21 RAVIPATI LAVANYA IT WIPRO 

2020-21 R. SINDHU IT HCL 

2020-21 SAI BHARATHI.V IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SHAIK AMEENA IT ACCENTURE 

2020-21 SHAIK HAFIZULLA IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 SIDDULA LAVANYA IT TCS NINJA 

2020-21 TEJA SADINENI IT TCS NINJA 

2020-21 SIVA LAKSHMI IT INFOSYS 



2020-21 V VISHNU MEHAR IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 V.SAI SRI IT WIPRO 

2020-21 Y. ANKIRAJU IT ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 AKKI AVINASH ECE SUTHERLAND 

2020-21 ALAPARTHI YUNEETHA ECE VEDA IIT 

2020-21 ALLA SRAVANI ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21
AMABADIPUDI HRISHIKESH SIVA RAMA SUBBA 

RAO ECE
ACCENTURE 

2020-21 ANNALADASU PRASANTHI ECE SUTHERLAND 

2020-21 ASHWINISAILAKSHMI CHITEKELA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 AVULURI ANIL KUMAR ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 BALUSUPATI JYOTHI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 BANAVATH SILPA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 BATTULA HARI TEJA ECE YUPPTV 

2020-21 BONDADA GOWTHAM ADITHYA ECE PURPLE TALK INDIA PVT. LTD 

2020-21 BONDILI SAI TULASI PRIYA BAI ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 CHAKKA KUSUMA SOWNDARYA LAKSHMI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 CHENNA TEJA RAM ECE TCS 

2020-21 GOPINATH CHENNAM ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 

2020-21 CH.VENKATESH ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 CHILUVURU BHARGAVI ECE TALENT SPRINT 

2020-21 CHINNAM RAMYA ECE SOUTHERLANDS 

2020-21 CHOPPARA LILLY KUMARI ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 DANABOINA HEMA CHANDRIKA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 DASARI GIRIJA ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 KEERTHI REDDY DODDA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 DODDAVARAPU RAJASEKHAR ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 DOGUPARTHI MOUNICA ECE TCS 

2020-21 ELURI JYOTHIRMAYI ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 GONUGUNTA TEJA ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 GOTTIPATI YANVITHA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 IMMADISETTY PAVAN KUMAR ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 INAVOLU SAI PRANAY TEJA ECE INFOSYS (HACKWITHINFY) 



2020-21 JONNADULA NAGA ROHIT ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 

2020-21 JOREGE KARTHIK ECE TCS 

2020-21 JUTURI DIMPLE VYSHNAVI PRANAVI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 KADIYAM VINEETH ECE ALSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 KANDIMALLA MOUNIKA ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 KARAMSETTY SOWGANDH KUMAR ECE TCS 

2020-21 KATARU SILPA ECE TCS 

2020-21 KOGANTI VISHNU VARDHAN ECE VIT INFOTECH 

2020-21 KOLLI KIRAN KUMAR REDDY ECE SOUTHERLANDS 

2020-21 KOLLI LAVANYA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 KOMMURI VENKATA LATESH ECE TCS 

2020-21 KONDAMUDI SURESHBABU ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 KONDRU VIJAY BARADWAJ ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 KONIKI UDAY KIRAN ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 KOTA PAVAN KALYAN REDDY ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 KURRA PAVANI SAI ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 LAKKIMSETTY SRI VENKATA SAI KUMAR ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 LINGIREDDY NANDINI ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 MADDINENI SAI VAMSI KRISHNA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MAKKENA RAJESWARI ECE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MALINENI JAYA SRI ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 MALLADI BHUVANESWARI ECE KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 MANCHI VAMSI RAM KRISHNA ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 MANNE VAMSI ECE HCL 

2020-21 MARUBOINA PAVAN KALYAN ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 MOHAMMAD AFRID ALI ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 MOHAMMAD AZMEEN KAUSAR ECE TCS 

2020-21 MOPARTHI JYOTHIRMAI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 MURIKIPUDI KIRANMAI ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MUTYAM MAHITHA ECE HCL 

2020-21 NAGABHIRU NAVYA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 NAKKANABOINA RAJESH ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 

2020-21 NALLAMEKALA KEERTHI PRIYA ECE ACCENTURE 



2020-21 NALLURI NAVEEN KUMAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 NAMBURI SOWMYASRI ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 NAMBURU SIVA NAGA SAI TEJA ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 NANDIKATTI MAHANTH ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 NANNAPANENI SRI RAGHUNADHA VARMA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 NEERISETTY VENKATA SAI DURGA PRABHANJAN 
ECE

ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21
NIJAMPATNAM PRASANNA SAI LAKSHMI 

NARASAMMA ECE
INFOSYS 

2020-21 PADAVALA SRUJANA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 PAMARTHY NAGA NAVYATHA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 PASUPULETI SUSMITHA ECE TECH MAHINDRA 

2020-21 PATHAN IMRAN KHAN ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 PENDYALA SRINIVASA KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHI 
ECE

COGNIZANT 

2020-21 PILLI SINDHU PRIYA ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 PODUGU VENKATA SAI AKANKSHA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 POLINENI APARNA CHOWDARY ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 POLURI VENKATA ANJANEYA DATTA SAI HARISH 
ECE

SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 POTTURI NARASIMHA BHARAVI ECE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 PULIVARTHI SANDHYA RANI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 RACHAPALLI APARNA ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 RACHUMANTI RAMA KRISHNA YADAV ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 RAHUL VAVILALA ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 RAJARAPU NAGA MALLESWARI ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 RAJAVARAPU GOPI CHAND ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 RAPOLU SRAVANTHI ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 RAYAPUDI KRANTHI KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 RINKY PRIYANKA PALLEKA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SALLAGUNDLA MEGHANA ECE WIPRO 

2020-21 SAMANTHULA NAGENDRA KUMAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 SETTINENI PAVAN KUMAR ECE ACCENTURE 



2020-21 SHAIK AJMAL AHMED ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 SHAIK MAQBOOL HASAN ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SHAIK NASREEN MEHABA ECE TCS 

2020-21 SHAIK RAHEELA THAHASIN ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SHAIK SHARMILA ECE PENTAGON SPACE

2020-21 SOWMYA LAKSHMI GADE ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 SRI SAILESH MYLAVARAPU ECE WIPRO 

2020-21 SRIPERAMBOODURI SAI SURYA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SURINENI VENKATA SAI VASAVI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 TAMMABATTULA REVATHI CHANDRAKANTA 
ECE

SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 TAVVA KAVYAKOUSIKI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 THONDEPU BHUVANA CHANDRIKA ECE TCS 

2020-21 THUMU PHANI VARDHAN ECE YUPPTV 

2020-21 ULLAGANTI BABJI ECE SUTHERLAND 

2020-21 VAKA SAIRAJASREE ECE SUTHERLAND 

2020-21 VAKKAPATLA GAYATHRI ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 

2020-21 VANKAYALAPATI ABHIRAM CHOWDARY ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 VARIKUTI MOUNIKARASI ECE CAPGEMINI 

2020-21 VEERNAPU MAHESWARI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 VEJENDLA ANJANI KUMAR ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 VINNAKOTA TANUSHA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 VINNAKOTA TARUN ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 VUYYALA SRAVANKUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 YALAMPATI VENKATA SAI PAVAN ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 YAMA SIVA GAYATHRI ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 YAMPARALA THARANI ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 YEMINEDI MAHENDRA SAINADH MISRA ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 PUSALAPATI VENKATA DIVYA ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 ARUMULLA YOVELU ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 ATLURI RAJA ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 ATMAKURI NIHARIKA ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 



2020-21
BACHU KARTHIK VENKATA NAGA SAI 

MANIKANTA ECE
SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 BEZAWADA CHANDRA SEKHAR ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 DEVARASETTY LAKSHMI TEJASWI ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 DEVINENI LOKESH VARA PRASAD CHOWDARY 
ECE

ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 DIDUGU MOHANA KRISHNA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 DOLA SATYA SAI VENKATA ESWARA YASWANTH 
ECE

SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 KATURI RAMAKRISHNA ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 KONDURU MASTAN BABU ECE WIPRO 

2020-21 MANCHIKALAPUDI AJAY KUMAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 NARASINGAM DEVI SUNANDA ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 NENAVATH SANTHOSH NAIK ECE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 PALLERLA DIVYA BHARATHI ECE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 PASUPULETI RAVI TEJA ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 PATHURI ROHITHA ECE COGNIZANT 

2020-21 PATIBANDLA SAI SPOORTHY ECE TCS 

2020-21 RAMADENI RAJA GOPAL ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 RAVIPUDI SAI MAHESH BABU ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 SANKARASETTI UMA MAHESWARI ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 VELIVALA VAMSIKRISHNA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 VELIVELA ADITYA SAI TEJA ECE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 YALAMARTHI NAGA HARINI ECE INFOSYS 

2020-21 K.RAJES EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 ADI GANESH EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 ALLAMUDI ASHOKBABU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 A.DEEPAK EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 A.JOSEPH EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 BASAM NAVEEN REDDY EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 BEERAVALLI SAI RAGHAVENDRA REDDY EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 B.SANDEEP KUMAR EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 B.SAMUEL EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 



2020-21 CH.ASHOK KUMAR EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 DARLA SARVESWARA RAO EEE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 D.KIRAN SAI EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 D.SAI SUSMITHA EEE HCL 

2020-21 K.DAYA ANIL EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 D.RAJ KISHORE EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 LAVANYA DIVI EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 D.VASAVI EEE HCL 

2020-21 G.AVINASH EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 JANAPALA SUKANYA EEE REVATURE 

2020-21 SUMALATHA JANAPALA EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 JAYASREEKANDUKURI EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 MRUDULAKASAMNENI EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 PRAVACHANA MADALA EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 MEDIDA SUMANTH AKHIL EEE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 MEDIKONDA. APARNA EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 M SURYA PRATAP EEE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 M.V.S.CHARAN EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 M.BHANU IDNHUSEKHAR EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MUPPAVARAPU SAI MEGHANA EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 V NAGADEEPTHI EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 NAMA SAMPATH EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 P.THIRUMALA RAJU EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA JAHNAVI EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 P.DEVI AKHILA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SARDAR KHAN PATHAN EEE PENTAGON SPACE IT 

2020-21 P.VIJAYA RAJU EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 PILLUTLA SAI PRANATHI EEE TCS NINJA 

2020-21 PULIVARTHISAMYUKTHA EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 RAYAPUDI SANTHIPRIYA EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 N SAI SUDHEER EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 PREETHI UTTAM SAPKAL EEE MULTIPLIER AI SOLUTIONS 

2020-21 S SIVA NAGA MANIKANTA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 



2020-21 SHAIK NAVEED UL HASAN EEE MIND TREE 

2020-21 SK.NEHA SULTANA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SHAIK SALMA EEE KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 ADARSHINI SIKHA EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 S KRISHNA MOHAN EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 TAVVA MANOJ GUPTA EEE CAPGEMINI 

2020-21 T.VINEETHA EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 TUMMALA MAHESH BABU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 VAKA VENKATA KRISHNA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 VALLURU PUSHPA RAJU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 VEJENDLA MANJUSHA EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 ALUGULA KIRAN TEJA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 CHANUMOLU SRINADH EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 CHANDRA SEKHAR KANCHERLA EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 KOSANAM SHALEM RAJU EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 AKHIL M EEE ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 

2020-21 M SIDDHARTHA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 N.ARUN KUMAR EEE ACCENTURE 

2020-21 SAI SURYA NARAYANAPARVATHAM EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 SETTI LAKSHMI SURESH EEE INFOSYS 

2020-21 S.SAGAR EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 T HEM DURGISH EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 YAGATI RAMA KOTESWARA RAO EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KONDRU AKHIL VARMA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KATTA RAMA KRISHNA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 NAGAMANI SAIKUMAR EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 ATMAKURI GAYATHRI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 DHULIPUDI ROHITH KRISHNA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 GANTA RAMU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 GAYAM PRIYANKA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 JALA ARUNA KUMARI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 JALADI SAROJINIDEVI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 JAVVAJI SAI VARUN EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 



2020-21 KANAKAMEDALA REVANTH EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KOKKILIGADDA BULLEMMAI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KUCHIPUDI ANJALI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 LAKSHMISETTY PUJITHA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MADALA KRISHNA YACHENDRA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MADDINENI RAVI KIRAN EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MALLELA RAVEENDRA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 G. HARISH MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 NUNE KRUPANIDHI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 ADIMULAPU SRINIVAS MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 Y.AJAY MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 ALAVALA AJAYBHASKAR REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 ANNE BHARATH KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 BANAVATH CHANDU NAIK MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 BATTU LAKSHMI NATRAJ KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 BERI ANIL VARMA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 BHAVANAM RAJASEKHAR REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 BITRA RAJENDRA KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 BOMMISETTI DEEPAK NAGA SAI MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 CHIRUMAMILLA VENKATA NAGENDRA KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 DESABOYINA GOUTHAM MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 DEVARAKONDA PAVAN KALYAN MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 DEVARAPALLI ANVESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 D.SRINIVAS MECH SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 DUNNA MANIKANTA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 G.SAMUEL RAJ KUMAR MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 GORIKAPUDI MELKEY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 D.GOVARDHAN MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 G.RAVITEJA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 G.VENKATA SUBBU MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 GUNDEMEDA UDAYGANESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 GUNTA PRASANNAKUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 



2020-21 GURRAM SHYAM MAHESH MECH HCL 

2020-21 JALAPATHI UTHEJ KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KADIYALA SRI SAI VIGNESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KALLAM RAM SAI TEJA REDDY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KAMBHAMPATI ROHINI VEERANJANEYA MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 KANCHI MOHAN KRISHNA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KANDI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 KANUBOTHULA GOPINATH REDDY MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 KANUGULA VENKATA RAMAIAH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KATAKAM BHARATH KUMAR MECH KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 K.KRISHNA DEEP MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 LAKKOJU SAINADH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 L TEJASWINI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MANCHALA CHAKRAVARTHI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MANDAVA TARUN SAI MECH BMW 

2020-21 M.VENKATESH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MATHE KRISHNA BABU MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MEDA ASHOK KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MEKA VEERENDRA BABU MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MOCHARLA RAJESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 M TILAK MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MOHAMMED VAJAHULLA SHARIF MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 M.RATNA SAI RAM MECH SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 M.SUJITH KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 N.NAVEEN KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 NANDIGAM MAHESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 PAVULURIMAHENDRANADH CHOWDARY MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 P.TIRUPATI RAO MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 P.RANGA SWAMI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 RAMINENI RAVINDRA MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 RAVURI SAMPATH BABU MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 SK.MEATHAB MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SHAIK. VASIM AKRAM MECH KJ SYSTEMS 



2020-21 SHAIK ZUBEER AHAMED MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 S JAYANTH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SIKINAM RAJA VARMA MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 SOMU KULADEEP MARUTHI SAIPRASAD MECH COGNIZANT 

2020-21 THOTAKURA PAVAN KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 T JAYANTH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 VALLEBOINA SRIKHAR MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 A.ARAVIND MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 A.MANOJ KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 A.NAVEEN MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 BAIG JANIBAIG MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 BALAMALA ANIL KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 BANDI AMARNATH MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 BOKINALA SATEESH MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 CHEBROLU ASHOK KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 CHERUKURI DAYAKAR MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 EEDA JAYA SANKER REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 G MAHESH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 GORREMUCH DURGA PRASAD MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 G RAHUL MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 GUNTURU HEMANTH CHANDRA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KAKARLA VENU MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KAKUMANU PHANEEDRA SAI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KARTHIK TATI MECH APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 KHAGGA LEELA SRINIVASA RAO MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 KOLLURU CHANDRA SEKHAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MANCHALA SAI PAVAN MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 M.B.VENKATA SAI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MANNEM BHARGAVA VENKATA SAI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MOPARTHI NAVEEN CHAND MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MUNGAMURI RAJA GOPAL MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 MUNIPALLI KIRAN KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 D LAXMINARAYANA REDDY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 



2020-21 MOHASEENAKHAN MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 PESARLANKANAGASAI MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 PONDURI HARSHA VARDHANREDDY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 PUSAPATI SAI GOPICHAND MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 P.SAI PRASAD MECH SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 RIMMANAPUDI SAI MOHAN MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 SHAIK ABDULBASHA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 SK.BASHEERUDDIN MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SIDDELA CHANAKYA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 SYED SAIDA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 TAMANAMPALLI RAVITEJA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 V CHAKRAVARTHI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 YARAGANISAIDARAO MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 BALAMALA ANIL KUMAR8367536495 MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 KURAGANTI.KALYAN RAJU6300370533 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 MASIPOGU NAVEEN7416585863 MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 MIRIYALA RAVITEJA 9581782511 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 PAMULA PREM SAGAR 7032283481 MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 SAINADH PERIGISETTY9603222342 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 R.SAIMOHAN8886311631 MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 VALLEPU ARSHAVARDHAN CHAKRAVARTI8019947599 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 THODETI SATISH 9133833066 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 VARDHAN ESWAR9642310172 MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 VARIKALLU SRIKANTH9705878329 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 ANILKUMAR8309212725 MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 YARLAGADDA JITHENDRA SAI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 

2020-21 VEMULASHYAMTHIMOTHI IT WIPRO 

2020-21 H.GOPI CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 B.HARI KISHAN CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 K.PRATAP CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 K.LEELASHESHADRI CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 K.CHAITANYA KUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 M.VIJAYKUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 



2020-21 M.ANAND KUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 P.JAKIR BASHA CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 SK.IJAZ AHAMAD CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 T.NAGA RAGU CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 T.RATNA SAGAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 M.VINAY KUMAR CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 M.VENKATA MANI BABU CIVIL SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 

2020-21 U RISHITHA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 KHAMAR MADIHA.SK CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 P AHAMADKHAN CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 P.KEERTHI CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 K.ANUSHA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 A.MANASA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 A.SAI MANOHAR CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 S.JEEVAN CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 B.SIVA SAI KUMAR CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 CHANIKYA.JAGARLAMUDI CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 GOPALUNI MANIKANTA CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 I.V.V.R. TEJESWAR CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SK.ABDUL RASHEED CIVIL ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 MIRZASHAIK CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 PRAVEENPERIKALA CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 VENKATESWARLUPERECHARLA CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 CHIRANJEEVI VENKATA SAI VENIGALLA CIVIL SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 DRUTHI KATRAGADDA CIVIL KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 VALLE.RADHIKA CIVIL KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 GADDAM RAVI KIRAN CIVIL APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 SHAIK ABDULLAH CIVIL APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 SHAIK BASHA CIVIL APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 CHAVALI RAMYA CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 CHILUVURI VALLIPADMAM CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 DALLY SUSHMA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 ELCHURI NAVYA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV



2020-21 GOPATHOTI SASWITHA CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 GUNTUPALLI LAKSHMI NAGA VAMSI CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 KACHIHALLI JEEVAN CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 KANDRA SPOORTHY CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 KURAKU MANASA CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 MANDE DEEPIKA CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 MULAGALA SIVA VENKATARAMANA CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 NUTHAKKI SETHUMADHAVI CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 PARUPALLI APARNA CSE ALLSEC

2020-21 SUKHAVASI TARUN KUMAR CSE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 AREMANDA DIVYASRI  ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 AVULURI ANIL KUMAR  ECE ALLSEC

2020-21 BEZAWADA SOMASEKHAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 BUDIPUTI RISHITHA  ECE ALLSEC

2020-21 CHENNAM GOPINATH ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 KANAPALA AVINASH ECE ALLSEC

2020-21 LAKA SRINIVASA RAO  ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 MACHARLA RAVICHANDRA REDDY ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 NALLAMEKALA KEERTHI PRIYA ECE ALLSEC

2020-21 PAIDIPALLI YASWANTH CHOWDARY ECE ALLSEC

2020-21 NARENDRA VARMA PARISA ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 BANDLA RUSHITHA SREE IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 MARAM HEMA LALITHA IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 M.THULASI IT ALLSEC

2020-21 GOUTHAM PANDI IT SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 PONNURU LAKSHMI SWETHA  IT ALLSEC

2020-21 VELPURI LAKSHMI BHAVANI IT ALLSEC

2020-21 KARASANI RAGHU EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 PERAM SRI LAKSHMI  EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 SATTETI. VIJAYA SAI KRISHNA EEE ALLSEC

2020-21 SHAIK NEHA SULTANA  EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 SUDDAPALLI MAHESH EEE ALLSEC

2020-21 SWATHI THOTAKURA  EEE ALLSEC



2020-21 PULA VENKATA SIVA KUMAR  MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 RAVIPATI BILWA YASWANTH  MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 SHAIK ALLABAKSHU MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 SHAMSHEER BAIG MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 SYED MUSHARAF MECH ALLSEC

2020-21 ANUKU MANIKANTA MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV

2020-21 SHAIK ABDUL HAFEEZ CIVIL ALLSEC

2020-21 MUTCHU VENKATESWARLU CIVIL ALLSEC

2020-21 SHAIK ASIF CIVIL APEX IT SOL 

2020-21 SOMAROUTHU SRAVYA MCA ACCENTURE  

2020-21 A.HYMAVATHI MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 CH LAVANYA MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 D SRIKANTH MCA TCS 

2020-21 G.SREEJA SAROJINI MCA KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 GOUTHAMI GAJULA MCA SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 K HARINI MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 KODURI SREEJA MCA KJ SYSTEMS 

2020-21 ROSIREDDY LAKKIREDDY MCA SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

2020-21 P.SRIVALLI MCA TCS 

2020-21 S.SIREESHA MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 SONIA GONA MCA ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 

2020-21 AALA BHAVYA MCA HCL 

2020-21 DUDUKU SRIKANTH MCA TCS 

2020-21 DAMISETTI SWAPNA MCA TCS 

2020-21 CHERUKURI SRIKANTH MCA TCS 

2020-21 GUMMADIDALA VAMSI KRISHNA MCA INFOSYS 

2020-21 MARUBOINA NAGARAJU MCA HCL 

2020-21 Sivaparvathi kolla MCA ZETA INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

2020-21 Pinnika. Sravani MCA TCS 

2020-21 Garikapati. Hymavathi MCA BELLFAST

2020-21 Patchava. Sai Lakshmi MCA HCL 

2020-21 Singari Harika MCA TCS 

2020-21 K. VASAVI MCA CAPGEMINI 



2020-21 A. GEETHA MCA INFOSYS 

2020-21 P. SRAVANI MCA TCS 

2020-21 S. ROJA POTHURI MCA TCS 

2020-21 G. LALITHA MCA TCS 

2020-21 K. ANUSHA MCA TCS 



Pay package at appointment (In INR per annum) (applicable 

for students who got placement) / Name of program 

admitted to (applicable for students who progressed to 

higher education)
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Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 AKKI AVINASH ECE SUTHERLAND 280000

2020-21 ALAPARTHI YUNEETHA ECE VEDA IIT 500000

2020-21 ALLA SRAVANI 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 AMABADIPUDI HRISHIKESH SIVA RAMA SUBBA RAO 
ECE

ACCENTURE 460000

2020-21 ANNALADASU PRASANTHI ECE SUTHERLAND 280000

2020-21 ASHWINISAILAKSHMI CHITEKELA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 AVULURI ANIL KUMAR ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 BALUSUPATI JYOTHI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 BANAVATH SILPA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 BATTULA HARI TEJA ECE YUPPTV 400000

2020-21 BONDADA GOWTHAM ADITHYA 
ECE

PURPLE TALK INDIA PVT. 

LTD 
350000

2020-21 BONDILI SAI TULASI PRIYA BAI ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 CHAKKA KUSUMA SOWNDARYA LAKSHMI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 CHENNA TEJA RAM ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 GOPINATH CHENNAM ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 516000

2020-21 CH.VENKATESH 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 CHILUVURU BHARGAVI ECE TALENT SPRINT 450000

2020-21 CHINNAM RAMYA ECE SOUTHERLANDS 250000

2020-21 CHOPPARA LILLY KUMARI 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 DANABOINA HEMA CHANDRIKA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 DASARI GIRIJA ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 KEERTHI REDDY DODDA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 DODDAVARAPU RAJASEKHAR ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 DOGUPARTHI MOUNICA ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 ELURI JYOTHIRMAYI ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 GONUGUNTA TEJA ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 GOTTIPATI YANVITHA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 IMMADISETTY PAVAN KUMAR ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 INAVOLU SAI PRANAY TEJA 
ECE

INFOSYS (HACKWITHINFY) 530000

2020-21 JONNADULA NAGA ROHIT ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 516000

2020-21 JOREGE KARTHIK ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 JUTURI DIMPLE VYSHNAVI PRANAVI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 KADIYAM VINEETH ECE ALSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 KANDIMALLA MOUNIKA ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 KARAMSETTY SOWGANDH KUMAR ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 KATARU SILPA ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 KOGANTI VISHNU VARDHAN ECE VIT INFOTECH 400000

2020-21 KOLLI KIRAN KUMAR REDDY ECE SOUTHERLANDS 250000

2020-21 KOLLI LAVANYA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 KOMMURI VENKATA LATESH ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 KONDAMUDI SURESHBABU ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 KONDRU VIJAY BARADWAJ ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 KONIKI UDAY KIRAN ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 KOTA PAVAN KALYAN REDDY ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 KURRA PAVANI SAI 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 LAKKIMSETTY SRI VENKATA SAI KUMAR ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 LINGIREDDY NANDINI ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 MADDINENI SAI VAMSI KRISHNA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 MAKKENA RAJESWARI ECE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 MALINENI JAYA SRI ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 MALLADI BHUVANESWARI ECE KJ SYSTEMS 300000

2020-21 MANCHI VAMSI RAM KRISHNA ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 MANNE VAMSI ECE HCL 350000

2020-21 MARUBOINA PAVAN KALYAN ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 MOHAMMAD AFRID ALI ECE ACCENTURE 450000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 MOHAMMAD AZMEEN KAUSAR ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 MOPARTHI JYOTHIRMAI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 MURIKIPUDI KIRANMAI ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 MUTYAM MAHITHA ECE HCL 350000

2020-21 NAGABHIRU NAVYA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 NAKKANABOINA RAJESH ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 516000

2020-21 NALLAMEKALA KEERTHI PRIYA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 NALLURI NAVEEN KUMAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 NAMBURI SOWMYASRI ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 NAMBURU SIVA NAGA SAI TEJA ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 NANDIKATTI MAHANTH ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 NANNAPANENI SRI RAGHUNADHA VARMA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 NEERISETTY VENKATA SAI DURGA PRABHANJAN 
ECE

ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21
NIJAMPATNAM PRASANNA SAI LAKSHMI 

NARASAMMA ECE
INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 PADAVALA SRUJANA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 PAMARTHY NAGA NAVYATHA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 PASUPULETI SUSMITHA ECE TECH MAHINDRA 350000

2020-21 PATHAN IMRAN KHAN 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 PENDYALA SRINIVASA KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHI 
ECE

COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 PILLI SINDHU PRIYA ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 PODUGU VENKATA SAI AKANKSHA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 POLINENI APARNA CHOWDARY ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 POLURI VENKATA ANJANEYA DATTA SAI HARISH 
ECE

SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 POTTURI NARASIMHA BHARAVI ECE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 PULIVARTHI SANDHYA RANI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 RACHAPALLI APARNA ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 RACHUMANTI RAMA KRISHNA YADAV ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 RAHUL VAVILALA 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 RAJARAPU NAGA MALLESWARI 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 RAJAVARAPU GOPI CHAND ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 RAPOLU SRAVANTHI ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 RAYAPUDI KRANTHI KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 RINKY PRIYANKA PALLEKA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SALLAGUNDLA MEGHANA ECE WIPRO 350000

2020-21 SAMANTHULA NAGENDRA KUMAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 SETTINENI PAVAN KUMAR ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SHAIK AJMAL AHMED ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SHAIK MAQBOOL HASAN ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SHAIK NASREEN MEHABA ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 SHAIK RAHEELA THAHASIN ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SHAIK SHARMILA ECE PENTAGON SPACE 300000

2020-21 SOWMYA LAKSHMI GADE ECE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 SRI SAILESH MYLAVARAPU ECE WIPRO 350000

2020-21 SRIPERAMBOODURI SAI SURYA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SURINENI VENKATA SAI VASAVI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 TAMMABATTULA REVATHI CHANDRAKANTA ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 TAVVA KAVYAKOUSIKI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 THONDEPU BHUVANA CHANDRIKA ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 THUMU PHANI VARDHAN ECE YUPPTV 400000

2020-21 ULLAGANTI BABJI ECE SUTHERLAND 240000

2020-21 VAKA SAIRAJASREE ECE SUTHERLAND 240000

2020-21 VAKKAPATLA GAYATHRI ECE ACS SOLUTIONS 516000

2020-21 VANKAYALAPATI ABHIRAM CHOWDARY ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 VARIKUTI MOUNIKARASI ECE CAPGEMINI 380000

2020-21 VEERNAPU MAHESWARI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 VEJENDLA ANJANI KUMAR ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 VINNAKOTA TANUSHA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 VINNAKOTA TARUN ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 VUYYALA SRAVANKUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 300000

2020-21 YALAMPATI VENKATA SAI PAVAN ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 YAMA SIVA GAYATHRI ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 YAMPARALA THARANI ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 YEMINEDI MAHENDRA SAINADH MISRA 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 PUSALAPATI VENKATA DIVYA ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 ARUMULLA YOVELU ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 ATLURI RAJA ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 ATMAKURI NIHARIKA ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 300000

2020-21 BACHU KARTHIK VENKATA NAGA SAI MANIKANTA 
ECE

SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 BEZAWADA CHANDRA SEKHAR 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 DEVARASETTY LAKSHMI TEJASWI ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 DEVINENI LOKESH VARA PRASAD CHOWDARY 
ECE

ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 DIDUGU MOHANA KRISHNA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 DOLA SATYA SAI VENKATA ESWARA YASWANTH 
ECE

SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 KATURI RAMAKRISHNA 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 KONDURU MASTAN BABU ECE WIPRO 350000

2020-21 MANCHIKALAPUDI AJAY KUMAR ECE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 NARASINGAM DEVI SUNANDA ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 NENAVATH SANTHOSH NAIK 
ECE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 PALLERLA DIVYA BHARATHI ECE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 PASUPULETI RAVI TEJA ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 PATHURI ROHITHA ECE COGNIZANT 450000

2020-21 PATIBANDLA SAI SPOORTHY ECE TCS 360000

2020-21 RAMADENI RAJA GOPAL ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 RAVIPUDI SAI MAHESH BABU ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 SANKARASETTI UMA MAHESWARI ECE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 300000

2020-21 VELIVALA VAMSIKRISHNA ECE ALL SEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 VELIVELA ADITYA SAI TEJA ECE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 YALAMARTHI NAGA HARINI ECE INFOSYS 360000

2021-22 ARUN PALL VEESAM CSE WIPRO 650000

2021-22 VINNAKOTA KASI CHAITANYA BALAJI CSE WIPRO 375000

2021-22 YADALA  RAJYALAKSHMI CSE WIPRO 650000

2021-22 RAMA P N S SANTHOSH KATRAGADDA CSE WIPRO 375000

2021-22 PENTYALA AMULYA CSE WIPRO 375000

2021-22 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGAMPALLI CSE WIPRO 375000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2021-22 SATISH VELAGA CSE WIPRO 375000

2021-22 NIKHILA VEMURI CSE WIPRO 650000

2021-22 BHARGAVI NAMBURI CSE WIPRO TNXT 650000

2021-22 VENKATA YESWANTH KUMAR BOLISETTY CSE WIPRO TNXT 375000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 JANAPALA SUKANYA EEE REVATURE 500000

2020-21 BEERAVALLI SAI RAGHAVENDRA REDDY EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 LAVANYA DIVI EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 G.AVINASH EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 PRAVACHANA MADALA EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 MUPPAVARAPU SAI MEGHANA EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA JAHNAVI EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 RAYAPUDI SANTHIPRIYA EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 VEJENDLA MANJUSHA EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 KOSANAM SHALEM RAJU EEE ACCENTURE 450000

2020-21 SHAIK NAVEED UL HASAN EEE MIND TREE 400000

2020-21 TAVVA MANOJ GUPTA EEE CAPGEMINI 400000

2020-21 SUMALATHA JANAPALA EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 MEDIKONDA. APARNA EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 M.V.S.CHARAN EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 V NAGADEEPTHI EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 NAMA SAMPATH EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 T.VINEETHA EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 SETTI LAKSHMI SURESH EEE INFOSYS 360000

2020-21 D.SAI SUSMITHA EEE HCL 350000

2020-21 D.VASAVI EEE HCL 350000

2020-21 PREETHI UTTAM SAPKAL 
EEE

MULTIPLIER AI SOLUTIONS 350000

2020-21 PILLUTLA SAI PRANATHI EEE TCS NINJA 336000

2020-21 DARLA SARVESWARA RAO EEE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 M SURYA PRATAP EEE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 SARDAR KHAN PATHAN EEE PENTAGON SPACE IT 300000

2020-21 K.RAJES EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 JAYASREEKANDUKURI EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 MRUDULAKASAMNENI EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 PULIVARTHISAMYUKTHA EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 SHAIK SALMA EEE KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 ADARSHINI SIKHA EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 CHANDRA SEKHAR KANCHERLA EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 SAI SURYA NARAYANAPARVATHAM EEE SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 A.DEEPAK EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 A.JOSEPH EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 B.SANDEEP KUMAR EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 B.SAMUEL EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 CH.ASHOK KUMAR EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 D.KIRAN SAI EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 K.DAYA ANIL EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 D.RAJ KISHORE EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 M.BHANU IDNHUSEKHAR EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P.THIRUMALA RAJU EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 P.DEVI AKHILA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P.VIJAYA RAJU EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 N SAI SUDHEER EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 S SIVA NAGA MANIKANTA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SK.NEHA SULTANA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 S KRISHNA MOHAN EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 M SIDDHARTHA EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 N.ARUN KUMAR EEE ACCENTURE 240000

2020-21 S.SAGAR EEE SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 T HEM DURGISH EEE ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 ADI GANESH EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 ALLAMUDI ASHOKBABU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 BASAM NAVEEN REDDY EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MEDIDA SUMANTH AKHIL 
EEE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 TUMMALA MAHESH BABU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 VAKA VENKATA KRISHNA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 VALLURU PUSHPA RAJU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 ALUGULA KIRAN TEJA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 CHANUMOLU SRINADH EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 AKHIL M 
EEE

ESPOIR NETWORKS PVT LTD 180000

2020-21 YAGATI RAMA KOTESWARA RAO EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KONDRU AKHIL VARMA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KATTA RAMA KRISHNA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 NAGAMANI SAIKUMAR EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 ATMAKURI GAYATHRI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 DHULIPUDI ROHITH KRISHNA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 GANTA RAMU EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 GAYAM PRIYANKA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 JALA ARUNA KUMARI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 JALADI SAROJINIDEVI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 JAVVAJI SAI VARUN EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KANAKAMEDALA REVANTH EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KOKKILIGADDA BULLEMMAI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KUCHIPUDI ANJALI EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 LAKSHMISETTY PUJITHA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MADALA KRISHNA YACHENDRA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MADDINENI RAVI KIRAN EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MALLELA RAVEENDRA EEE HUNDAI MOBIS 180000



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
Pay package 

(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 GURRAM SHYAM MAHESH MECH HCL 360000

2020-21 MANDAVA TARUN SAI MECH BMW 350000

2020-21 SOMU KULADEEP MARUTHI SAIPRASAD MECH COGNIZANT 350000

2020-21 G. HARISH MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 KANUBOTHULA GOPINATH REDDY MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 KATAKAM BHARATH KUMAR MECH KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 PAVULURIMAHENDRANADH CHOWDARY MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 SHAIK. VASIM AKRAM MECH KJ SYSTEMS 250000

2020-21 MOHASEENAKHAN MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 PESARLANKANAGASAI MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 YARAGANISAIDARAO MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 250000

2020-21 KURAGANTI.KALYAN RAJU6300370533 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 MIRIYALA RAVITEJA 9581782511 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 SAINADH PERIGISETTY9603222342 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 VALLEPU ARSHAVARDHAN CHAKRAVARTI8019947599 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 THODETI SATISH 9133833066 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 VARIKALLU SRIKANTH9705878329 MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 Y.AJAY MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 D.SRINIVAS MECH SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 G.SAMUEL RAJ KUMAR MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 D.GOVARDHAN MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 G.VENKATA SUBBU MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 K.KRISHNA DEEP MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 L TEJASWINI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 M.VENKATESH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 M TILAK MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

List of Students Placed



Year Name of the Student Branch Name of the  employer 
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(In INR per annum) 

2020-21 M.RATNA SAI RAM MECH SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 P.RANGA SWAMI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 SK.MEATHAB MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 S JAYANTH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 T JAYANTH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 A.ARAVIND MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 A.NAVEEN MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 G MAHESH MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 G RAHUL MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 M.B.VENKATA SAI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 P.SAI PRASAD MECH SURYA TECH SYSTEMS 240000

2020-21 SK.BASHEERUDDIN MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 V CHAKRAVARTHI MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 240000

2020-21 BALAMALA ANIL KUMAR8367536495 MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 MASIPOGU NAVEEN7416585863 MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 PAMULA PREM SAGAR 7032283481 MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 R.SAIMOHAN8886311631 MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 VARDHAN ESWAR9642310172 MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 ANILKUMAR8309212725 MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 NUNE KRUPANIDHI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 ADIMULAPU SRINIVAS MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 ALAVALA AJAYBHASKAR REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 ANNE BHARATH KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 BANAVATH CHANDU NAIK MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 BATTU LAKSHMI NATRAJ KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 BERI ANIL VARMA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 BHAVANAM RAJASEKHAR REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 BITRA RAJENDRA KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 BOMMISETTI DEEPAK NAGA SAI MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 CHIRUMAMILLA VENKATA NAGENDRA KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 DESABOYINA GOUTHAM MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 DEVARAKONDA PAVAN KALYAN MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 DEVARAPALLI ANVESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 DUNNA MANIKANTA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 GORIKAPUDI MELKEY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000
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2020-21 G.RAVITEJA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 GUNDEMEDA UDAYGANESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 GUNTA PRASANNAKUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 JALAPATHI UTHEJ KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KADIYALA SRI SAI VIGNESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KALLAM RAM SAI TEJA REDDY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KAMBHAMPATI ROHINI VEERANJANEYA MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 KANCHI MOHAN KRISHNA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KANDI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 KANUGULA VENKATA RAMAIAH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 LAKKOJU SAINADH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MANCHALA CHAKRAVARTHI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MATHE KRISHNA BABU MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MEDA ASHOK KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MEKA VEERENDRA BABU MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MOCHARLA RAJESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MOHAMMED VAJAHULLA SHARIF MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 M.SUJITH KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 N.NAVEEN KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 NANDIGAM MAHESH MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 P.TIRUPATI RAO MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 RAMINENI RAVINDRA MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 RAVURI SAMPATH BABU MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 SHAIK ZUBEER AHAMED MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 SIKINAM RAJA VARMA MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 THOTAKURA PAVAN KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 VALLEBOINA SRIKHAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 A.MANOJ KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 BAIG JANIBAIG MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 BALAMALA ANIL KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 BANDI AMARNATH MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 BOKINALA SATEESH MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 CHEBROLU ASHOK KUMAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 CHERUKURI DAYAKAR MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 EEDA JAYA SANKER REDDY MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 GORREMUCH DURGA PRASAD MECH APEX IT SOL 180000
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2020-21 GUNTURU HEMANTH CHANDRA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KAKARLA VENU MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KAKUMANU PHANEEDRA SAI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KARTHIK TATI MECH APEX IT SOL 180000

2020-21 KHAGGA LEELA SRINIVASA RAO MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 KOLLURU CHANDRA SEKHAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MANCHALA SAI PAVAN MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MANNEM BHARGAVA VENKATA SAI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MOPARTHI NAVEEN CHAND MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MUNGAMURI RAJA GOPAL MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 MUNIPALLI KIRAN KUMAR MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 D LAXMINARAYANA REDDY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 PONDURI HARSHA VARDHANREDDY MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 PUSAPATI SAI GOPICHAND MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 RIMMANAPUDI SAI MOHAN MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 SHAIK ABDULBASHA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 SIDDELA CHANAKYA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 SYED SAIDA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 TAMANAMPALLI RAVITEJA MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 YARLAGADDA JITHENDRA SAI MECH HUNDAI MOBIS 180000

2020-21 PULA VENKATA SIVA KUMAR  MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 RAVIPATI BILWA YASWANTH  MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 SHAIK ALLABAKSHU MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000

2020-21 SHAMSHEER BAIG MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 SYED MUSHARAF MECH ALLSEC 240000

2020-21 ANUKU MANIKANTA MECH SUTHERLAND GLOBAL-NV 250000


